Interfraternity Council

IFC Community GPA
IFC Active Members

IFC New Members

Wichita State Undergraduates

All Undergraduate GPA
All Undergraduate Male GPA

All Undergraduate Female GPA 3.176

Omega Psi Phi
Gamma Phi Beta
Delta Gamma
FarmHouse
Alpha Phi

All Sorority
Delta Delta Delta

University Female

Kappa Kappa
Gamma

All Greek

Sigma Alpha
Epsilon
Sigma Psi Zeta

Sigma Phi Epsilon
University
Beta Theta Pi

Phi Delta Theta

Rank

1

WON

10

11

12

3.047
3.132

2.837

Total
Membership

*

86

89

23

84

80

77

51

40

62

33

Term: 202010 - Fall 2019

Panhellenic Council

PHC Community GPA
PHC Active Members

PHC New Members

Chapter # of Active
GPA Members
4 *
3.557 62
3.493 66
3.387 18
3.265 56
3.263
3.197 55
3.177
3.159 50
3.132
3.112 37
3.068 34
3.058 44
3.045
3.034 27

3.385
3.403

3.342

Multicultural Greek Council

MGC Community GPA
MGC Active Members

MGC New Members

2.823
2.853

2.727

Wichita State Greek Community

All Greek GPA

3.131

All Active Members GPA  3.175

All New Members GPA

Active Member
GPA

4
3.564
3.488
3.286

3.326

3.193

3.191

3.252

3.08

3.106

3.084

# of New
Members

0
24
23

5

28

25

27

14

18

3.025

New Member
GPA

3.541

3.507

3.76

3.139

3.205

3.102

2.764

3.001

2.937

2.82
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