Term: 202010 - Fall 2019

Interfraternity Council		Panhellenic Cou	ıncil	Multicultural Greek Council		
IFC Community GPA IFC Active Members IFC New Members	3.047 3.132 2.837	PHC Community GPA PHC Active Members PHC New Members	3.385 3.403 3.342	MGC Community GPA MGC Active Members MGC New Members	2.823 2.853 2.727	

Wichita State Undergraduates

All Undergraduate GPA 3.045
All Undergraduate Male GPA 2.89
All Undergraduate Female GPA 3.176

Wichita State Greek Community

All Greek GPA 3.131
All Active Members GPA 3.175
All New Members GPA 3.025

	Rank	Total Membership	Chapter GPA	# of Active Members	Active Member GPA	# of New Members	New Member GPA
		-					GFA
Omega Psi Phi	1	*	4	*	4	0	-
Gamma Phi Beta	2	86	3.557	62	3.564	24	3.541
Delta Gamma	3	89	3.493	66	3.488	23	3.507
FarmHouse	4	23	3.387	18	3.286	5	3.76
Alpha Phi	5	84	3.265	56	3.326	28	3.139
All Sorority			3.263				
Delta Delta Delta	6	80	3.197	55	3.193	25	3.205
University Female			3.177				
Kappa Kappa Gamma	7	77	3.159	50	3.191	27	3.102
All Greek			3.132				
Sigma Alpha Epsilon	8	51	3.112	37	3.252	14	2.764
Sigma Psi Zeta	9	40	3.068	34	3.08	6	3.001
Sigma Phi Epsilon	10	62	3.058	44	3.106	18	2.937
University			3.045				
Beta Theta Pi	11	33	3.034	27	3.084	6	2.82
Phi Delta Theta	12						

Term:	202010) - Fall	2019
-------	--------	----------	------

Interfraternity Council Panhellenic Council